SANDIEGO

MIRAMAR
COLLEGE

ACADEMIC
Success CENTER

Math

Chemistry _I Biology

8:30 AM

8:30 - 6:00

8:30 - 12:00

Monday

Anatomy

Physiology

CIsC

Accounting

8:30 - 10:00

9:00 AM

&

9:00 - 1:00

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 - 1:30

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 - 6:00

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 - 6:00

2:30 - 6:00

3:00 PM

3:00 - 6:00

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 - 6:00

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Tutoring Schedule: February 18" — May 215t
= The ASC will be closed on all District Holidays and during Spring Break
= Dates, times, and tutor availability subject to change




SANDIEGO

MIRAMAR

COLLEGE

ACADEMIC

Success CENTER

ASC Tutors

Math

Tuesday

Chemistry - Biology

8:30 AM

8:30 - 1:00

8:30- 11:30

8:30-11:30

Anatomy

Physiology

Child
Development

Accounting

9:00 AM

&

&

9:30 AM

9:30 - 2:30

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 - 5:30

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 - 6:00

2:30 - 5:30

2:30 - 5:30

2:30 - 4:00

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 - 6:00

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Tutoring Schedule: February 18" — May 215t

= The ASC will be closed on all District Holidays and during Spring Break

= Dates, times, and tutor availability subject to change




SANDIEGO

MIRAMAR
COLLEGE

ACADEMIC
Success CENTER

ASC Tutors

Wednesday

Math

Anatomy

Chemistry - Biology

8:30 AM

Physiology

Child
Development

Accounting

9:00 AM

9:00 - 6:00

9:00 - 12:00

9:30 AM

9:30 - 1:00

9:30 - 2:30

10:00 AM

& 10:00 - 2:30

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 - 1:30

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 - 6:00 4:00 - 6:00

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Tutoring Schedule: February 18" — May 215t
= The ASC will be closed on all District Holidays and during Spring Break
= Dates, times, and tutor availability subject to change




SANDIEGO

MIRAMAR
COLLEGE

ACADEMIC
Success CENTER

ASC Tutors

Math

Chemistry - Biology

8:30 AM

8:30 - 6:00

8:30 - 6:00

8:30 - 12:00

Thursday

Anatomy

Physiology

Child
Development

Accounting

9:00 AM

&

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 - 5:30

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 - 4:00

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 - 6:00

5:30 PM

Tutoring Schedule: February 18" — May 215t

= The ASC will be closed on all District Holidays and during Spring Break

= Dates, times, and tutor availability subject to change




